M21000007531

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Tupe of Action	
Office Use Only	



000375446650

11/04/21--01019--001 **900.00



A. BUTLER DEC 2 8 2021

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration So Division of Co			
CUID IE	Transit Pro	operty Owners, LLC	•	
SUBJE	CT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enc	losed Anicles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
		James D. Patermo		
			Name of Person	
		DeBartolo Holdings, LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		3820 Northdale Boulevard,	Suite 100B	
			Address	
		Tampa, FL 33624		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		jpalermo@debartoloholding	s.com o be used for future annual report notifie	eation)
Car Con	har information	concerning this matter, please ca		
		concerning this matter, please ca		
James I	D. Palermo	. <u></u>	813 264-8803 at ()	
	Name (of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for t	the following amount:		
□ \$ 25	.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Addre	<u>ss:</u> Section	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Sect	ion

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed) 2021 NOV = 4 - Alt 1/2 14

Name of limited liability Company as it appear State: Transit Property Owners, LLC			(
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	3820 Nor	thdale Boulevard	
(Principal office address	Suite 100	В	
MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Tasmpa,	FL 33624	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	3820 Nor	thdale Boulevard	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Suite 100	В	
HAT BE AT UST VITICE BUN	Tampa, F	L 33624	
2. The Florida document number of this limited li	ability com	pany is: M210000	07531
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware 4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: June SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable)	e 1, 2021		
5. New name of the limited liability company:(mus	st contain "	Limited Liability C	Company, ""L.L.C.," or "LLC
If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted topy of the written consent of the managers or manust contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.	anaging me	mbers adopting the	ng business in Florida and attace alternate name. The alternate
5. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office a	red officer a address here	address on our reco	ords, enter the name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address: 3820 Northdale	Boulevard,		
	-	Enter Flor	rida Street Address
Ta	ımpa		Florida 33624 Zip Code
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R I hereby accept the appointment as registered age the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as regis document is being filed to merely reflect a change liability company has been notified in writing of t	ent and agr r and comp stered agent e in the regi	ee to act in this cap lete performance of as provided for in stered office addre	of my duties, and I am familiar n Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this

itle/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
1GR	Transit Property Mezz, L1.C	3820 Northdale Boulevard	
			□Add ⊠ Cha
		Suite 100B, Tampa, FL 33624	□Remo
			□Add
			□Remo
			□Add
			□Remo
			□Add
			□Remo
			□Add
aforemention	certificate, if required: no more than led amendment(s), duly authenticated under the law of which this entity is o	d by the official having custody of records in the	□Remo

Filing Fee: \$25.00



December 12, 2021

JAMES D. PALERMO 3820 NORTHDALE BOULEVARD SUITE 100B TAMPA, FL 33624

SUBJECT: TRANSIT PROPERTY OWNERS, LLC

Ref. Number: M21000007531

We have received your document for TRANSIT PROPERTY OWNERS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

YOU DID NOT CHECK A TYPE OF ACTION FOR AN OFFICER.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 221A00029893

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II